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Kennel Club Assured Breeders - Puppies for sale - Stud dogs available

63 Day Perpetual Whelping Chart

BRED: Jan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
DUE: Mar 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Apr 1 2 3 4
BRED: Feb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
DUE: Apr 5 67 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1617 18 19°20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 2829 30 May 1 2
BRED: Mar 1.2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
DUE: May 3 4.5 6 78 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 *16 1718 119 20 :21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Jun 1 2
BRED: Apr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
DUE: Jun 3 4D 6 7€ 8 910 1112 13 3415 16, 1718 19 20:21 22 2324 25 2627 28:29 30 Jul 1 2
BRED: May 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
DUE: Jul 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 2324 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Aug 1 2
BRED: Jun 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
DUE: Aug 3 4::5 6 7 8 9 10:11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20.:21 22 23 2425 26 :27. 28:'29 3031 Sep 1
BRED: Jul L 203 A 506 W 810 0 A 12513 14 A5 16 7 18519 207 291 2993 2495 26 2( 2829 30 31
DUE: Sep 2 3 4 5 6 C 8 9 10711 12 13:114 A5 671 A8 19:20 24.-22:23 24 25 .26 2728 2930 Oct d 2
BRED: Aug 1 2.3 4 5' 6 ¥ 8 9 10 11 1213 14 1516 170 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
DUE: Oct 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Nov 1 2
BRED: Sep 1. 23 4 5 6 / 8 9 10 11 12113 14 1516 17 18 19 20: 21 22 23 2425 26 2{ 28 29 30
DUE: Nov 3 4.8 6 T8 9 10 11 12 43 14 715 16 1718 19 20 :21 22: 2324 25 2627 2829 30 Dec 1 2
BRED: Oct 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
DUE: Dec 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Jan 1 2
BRED: Nov 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
DUE: Jan 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Feb 1
BRED: Dec 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
DUE: Feb 2 3. 4 5 6 ¢ & 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1€ 18 1920 21 22:93 24 25 26 2728 Mar 1 2 3 4




